
Bader 7-I

Start 12-13-16
4 soil 4 Finish 12-15-16
27 clay/gravel 31
97 shale 128
12 lime 140
9 shale 149
65 lime 214
81 shale 295
19 lime 314 set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

ran 1016’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 110sxs  

12 shale 326
112 lime 438
32 shale 470
58 lime 528
6 shale 534
48 lime 582

178 shale 760
18 lime 778
75 shale 853
28 lime 881
14 shale 895
7 lime 902
16 shale 918
6 lime 924
8 shale 932
6 lime 938
32 shale 970
10 oil sand 980 good show
42 shale 1022 T.D.
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